Weishaupt gas burner WG5
New range, new price
1/2001 CA
2
The concept:
A price advantage thanks to new technology
Burner type
Burner rating (MBTU/h)

7
Technical data
Explanation of type designation
W G 5 N / 1-A
F
Weishaupt burner series W
G = gas burner
Size
N = natural gas
F = LPG
Index
The ratings depending on combustion
chamber pressure are limit values, which
have been measured on idealized test
flame tubes.
All ratings data given relate to sea level.
Depending on installation altitude, a
ratings reduction of approx. 1% per
328 ft above sea level must be taken into
account.
Capacity graph: WG5../1-A single stage gas burner
Burner type WG5../1-A single stage
Combustion head WG5/1LN
Rating MBTU/h 43 – 170
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
–0.1
–0.2
–0.3
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
“WC
Mixing head open Mixing head closed
Gasburner Version Gas train Connection pressure in “WC Regulation Order No. Rating Combustion
Type size before isolation cock MBTU/h * head
Natural Gas, calorific value = 1,000 BTU/cu-ft
WG 5 N/1-A LN 1/2” 8 – 20 Single-stage 232 050 11 43 – 170 WG 5/1LN
WG 5 N/1-A LN, with 1/2” 8 – 20 Single-stage 232 050 10 43 – 170 WG 5/1LN
servomotor
Liquid Petroleum Gas, calorific value = 2,500 BTU/cu-ft
WG 5 F/1-A LN 1/2” 8 – 20 Single-stage 233 050 11 43 – 170 WG 5/1LN
Technical Combustion Motor Servomotor Fan Ignition Combi-Valve Approx. Flame
equipment manager unit assembly weight sensor
WG 5/1-A W-FM 05 ECK 02/F – 2/1 W-St 02/1 Type S 1 W-ZG 01 W-MF 055 26.5 lbs Ionization
110V 110 V, 60 Hz (optional) 60 Hz R 1/2”
50 W, Cap. 8 µF 120 x 43
Optional equipment WG5N/1-A WG5F/1-A.
Order No. Order No.
110V 60Hz version 240 003 60 240 003 60
Gas train for connection pressure > 20 to 118”WC
4” (100 mm) head extension 240 003 59 240 003 62